
Washoe County

Legislation Text

1001 E. 9th Street, Reno,
Nevada

Recommendation to approve a funding increase for the Agreement for Professional Consulting Services

between Washoe County and NCE, Inc., [increasing the contract amount by $70,200.00 for a total contract

amount of $170,192.00] to continue the Washoe County 2019 Inspection and Support Services Project.

Community Services. (All Commission Districts.) FOR POSSIBLE ACTION

File #: TMP-3685, Version: 1

Washoe County Printed on 2/9/2020Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

